
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Forrest Decommisioning - Mechanical 
Program

207.55 days? Tue 06/04/21 Thu 30/09/21

2 P 1 Wheat & Factory Services 207.55 days? Tue 06/04/21 Thu 30/09/21

3 Zone 1 50.55 days? Tue 06/04/21 Wed 19/05/21

13 Demo 213, 216, 218, 217 35.18 days Mon 19/04/21 Wed 19/05/21

14 Enabling / Lifts - 218 5 days Mon 19/04/21 Fri 23/04/21 Shannon Group

15 Demolition - 217 4 days Tue 27/04/21 Fri 30/04/21 Shannon Group

16 Demolition 213 5 days Fri 14/05/21 Wed 19/05/21 Shannon Group

18 Zone 2 69 days? Tue 06/04/21 Fri 04/06/21

31 Demo 212, 231, 235, 241

32 Enabling Works  212, 241 13.18 days Mon 12/04/21 Fri 23/04/21 Shannon Group

33 Demolition 235 12.36 days Mon 17/05/21 Fri 28/05/21 Shannon Group

34 Demolition 231 25 days Fri 14/05/21 Fri 04/06/21 Shannon Group

36 Zone 3 35.55 days Mon 19/04/21 Wed 19/05/21

47 Demo 221, 222, 223, 224, 226 26.36 days Tue 27/04/21 Wed 19/05/21

48 Demolition - Tank Farm, 226 5 days Tue 27/04/21 Sat 01/05/21 Shannon Group

49 Demolition BH 3 - 221, 222, 224, 22510 days Thu 29/04/21 Fri 07/05/21 Shannon Group

50 Demolition BH 1&2  - 223 5 days Sun 16/05/21 Wed 19/05/21 Shannon Group

52 Zone 4 103.18 days Mon 12/04/21 Fri 09/07/21

64 Demo - 227, 228, 229 85.82 days Tue 27/04/21 Fri 09/07/21

65 Demolition PP Silos 229 5 days Tue 27/04/21 Sat 01/05/21 Shannon Group

66 Demolition G3 Building - 227, 228, 23037.73 days Mon 07/06/21 Fri 09/07/21 Shannon Group

68 Zone 5 200.36 days Mon 12/04/21 Thu 30/09/21

82 Demo 232, 233, 234, 236 141.09 days Wed 02/06/21 Thu 30/09/21

88 Zone 6 175.82 days Tue 06/04/21 Fri 03/09/21

100 Demo 237, 238, 239, 240 70.36 days Mon 05/07/21 Fri 03/09/21

101 Demolition 239, 240 2.45 days Mon 05/07/21 Wed 07/07/21 Shannon Group

102 Demolition Pellet Silo 21.36 days Mon 02/08/21 Fri 20/08/21 Shannon Group

103 Demolition 237 54.09 days Mon 19/07/21 Fri 03/09/21 Shannon Group

105 P 2 Glucose, Stores & CHP 203.64 days? Tue 06/04/21 Mon 27/09/21

106 Zone 7 24.18 days Mon 12/04/21 Sun 02/05/21

109 Asset Recovery 214 21.18 days Thu 15/04/21 Sun 02/05/21

112 Demo 214 21.18 days Thu 15/04/21 Sun 02/05/21

113 Enabling Demo - 214 12.36 days Thu 15/04/21 Sun 25/04/21 Shannon Group

114 Demolition - 214 6.82 days Tue 27/04/21 Sun 02/05/21 Shannon Group

116 Zone 8 151.73 days? Wed 19/05/21 Sun 26/09/21

130 Demo 210, 211 31.82 days Mon 30/08/21 Sun 26/09/21

131 Demolition - 211 23.64 days Mon 30/08/21 Sun 19/09/21 Shannon Group

132 Demolition - 210 23.64 days Mon 06/09/21 Sun 26/09/21 Shannon Group

133 Demolition - 211 Silos 23.64 days Mon 06/09/21 Sun 26/09/21 Shannon Group

135 Zone 9 104.18 days Mon 07/06/21 Sat 04/09/21

139 Demo 206 36.64 days Wed 04/08/21 Sat 04/09/21

140 Demolition - 206 [CHP] 27.55 days Wed 04/08/21 Sat 04/09/21 Shannon Group

142 Zone 10 91 days Mon 21/06/21 Mon 06/09/21

151 Demo GB 2 27.73 days Sun 15/08/21 Mon 06/09/21

152 Demolition Gluscose 2 21.45 days Sun 15/08/21 Mon 06/09/21 Shannon Group
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